
REVISED

FRI 8 JUL 2022, START TIME 13:30

W45

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

MNC 2022 50m Rifle

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

622.0 N
M
C

SWEENQVIST Marie223 SWERIGE1 102.4 104.0 104.0 104.4 105.2 102.0

611.5NORKAROLIUSSEN Randi225 NORWAY2 101.1 102.1 101.9 101.3 102.2 102.9

597.3FINNIEMINEN Hanna-Kaija224 WOMEN FIN3 100.3 98.9 102.3 98.6 101.1 96.1

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 9

Legend ED7535C1

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks
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FRI 8 JUL 2022, START TIME 13:30
W55

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
RESULTS

MNC 2022 50m Rifle

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

597.9FINYLÄ-OUTINEN Tiina3231 100.2 97.3 102.0 100.1 101.1 97.2

597.6DENLAMHAUGE Marianne3222 101.6 94.2 103.5 99.7 99.8 98.8

595.0DENHANSEN Sys324 DENMARK3 97.9 99.1 98.3 102.3 98.7 98.7

593.5FINVÄISÄNEN Eila3264 100.8 98.9 95.6 99.3 97.2 101.7

592.2FINNYGÅRD Minna3255 98.6 98.4 97.9 97.4 100.2 99.7

580.9FINMARKKO Kirsti3216 96.1 97.7 96.1 98.6 96.6 95.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 64; Total number of teams: 8

Legend E21B71ED

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks

1I100000IA0807221330.100000000000000000.FR60PR.0.
001.pdf
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REVISED

FRI 8 JUL 2022, START TIME 13:30

W65

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

MNC 2022 50m Rifle

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

603.3 NMCESTERM Liivi2261 103.7 99.0 98.8 101.4 100.2 100.2

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 9

Legend C026D3D2

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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FRI 8 JUL 2022, START TIME 13:30
M45

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

MNC 2022 50m Rifle

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

613.7FINHOVILA Tero208 FINLAND 21 103.7 103.8 101.7 101.4 101.1 102.0

612.3SWEGÖRANSON Arne203 SWERIGE 22 100.6 100.6 101.8 103.6 103.0 102.7

611.6SWESMEDENBORN Martin2113 101.3 103.2 102.3 102.6 100.4 101.8

607.5ESTAARNE Janis2104 101.7 97.9 100.8 101.2 102.5 103.4

604.0ESTMASPANOV Andreas207 ESTONIA5 101.6 101.0 101.2 100.0 100.7 99.5

601.9FINKOSKELA Sami204 FINLAND6 101.4 100.1 97.0 100.5 101.0 101.9

588.7SWEGÖRANSON Sten2097 97.4 97.9 98.5 99.1 98.7 97.1

587.3NORMARTINSEN Stein205 NORWAY 28 98.7 99.0 97.7 97.9 95.8 98.2

564.8FINKANGAS Marko2069 94.7 96.5 87.2 95.1 95.0 96.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 9

Legend FEFFC3B4

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks

1I10000AIA0807221330.8000000000000000.FR60PR.0.0
01.pdf
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FRI 8 JUL 2022, START TIME 13:30
M45

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

MNC 2022 50m Rifle

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

613.7FINHOVILA Tero208 FINLAND 21 103.7 103.8 101.7 101.4 101.1 102.0

612.3SWEGÖRANSON Arne203 SWERIGE 22 100.6 100.6 101.8 103.6 103.0 102.7

611.6SWESMEDENBORN Martin2113 101.3 103.2 102.3 102.6 100.4 101.8

607.5ESTAARNE Janis2104 101.7 97.9 100.8 101.2 102.5 103.4

604.0ESTMASPANOV Andreas207 ESTONIA5 101.6 101.0 101.2 100.0 100.7 99.5

601.9FINKOSKELA Sami204 FINLAND6 101.4 100.1 97.0 100.5 101.0 101.9

588.7SWEGÖRANSON Sten2097 97.4 97.9 98.5 99.1 98.7 97.1

587.3NORMARTINSEN Stein205 NORWAY 28 98.7 99.0 97.7 97.9 95.8 98.2

564.8FINKANGAS Marko2069 94.7 96.5 87.2 95.1 95.0 96.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 9

Legend FEFFC3B4

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks

1I10000AIA0807221330.8000000000000000.FR60PR.0.0
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REVISED

FRI 8 JUL 2022, START TIME 13:30
M55

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

RESULTS

MNC 2022 50m Rifle

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

621.3 NMCDENBRANDT Carsten3181 104.0 104.0 103.5 104.8 103.1 101.9

612.0NORNYFLOT Arne Morten3062 100.1 102.1 104.7 102.1 100.8 102.2

607.4FINLEHTINEN Jari3103 100.8 100.4 101.4 102.1 103.3 99.4

604.3NORSLÖRDAHL Svein3044 99.7 101.6 100.5 103.3 99.5 99.7

603.6FINMARKKO Aarne3195 101.6 103.5 101.0 98.1 98.2 101.2

602.6FINRYTKÖNEN Kimmo3156 100.2 103.6 99.7 96.7 102.3 100.1

602.5SWECARLSSON Göran3207 100.6 100.6 102.7 97.2 99.5 101.9

601.9DENHANSEN Ib3088 99.1 102.5 99.4 99.5 102.1 99.3

599.9FINSINKKO Pertti3059 101.1 101.0 100.3 100.6 101.7 95.2

598.6SWEBENGTSSON Stefan30910 101.0 100.1 100.0 99.8 97.4 100.3

595.5DENKRISTENSEN Poul31611 98.8 100.3 101.7 98.4 97.1 99.2

595.1SWELARSSON Lars-Olof31712 98.2 99.1 100.0 99.5 99.2 99.1

594.5FINJOKINEN Jukka31313 99.1 97.9 100.1 101.4 98.1 97.9

591.4DENLAMHAUGE Poul31414 97.8 97.7 102.8 97.1 96.7 99.3

590.0FINBJÖRKBACKA Harri30715 96.6 94.2 97.8 102.5 99.3 99.6

587.8ESTHUNT Andres31116 96.4 99.0 95.1 101.0 100.2 96.1

572.3DENKNUDSEN Bo31217 91.3 98.1 96.5 98.6 95.6 92.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 64; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 25B08E3E

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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REVISED

FRI 8 JUL 2022, START TIME 13:30
M73

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

MNC 2022 50m Rifle

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

601.6 N
M
C

NORTOSTERUD Svein-Erik2181 98.5 99.5 99.6 102.7 100.1 101.2

596.2FINTRETJAKOV Sergei2162 101.5 99.0 95.2 100.3 99.8 100.4

596.0FINFORSTÉN Jouko2223 98.8 99.7 99.8 101.3 99.4 97.0

594.2FINENGBLOM Jarmo220 FINLAND4 99.7 99.5 97.5 97.2 100.4 99.9

593.3FINHELLMAN Torsti2135 95.5 100.8 96.3 99.9 99.5 101.3

577.0FINSIIPOLA Hannu2146 94.8 96.0 96.7 98.6 93.7 97.2

570.2FINLINDFORS Pekka2177 93.1 96.2 94.7 96.9 96.7 92.6

559.2SWEFRIDH Kjell215 SWERIGE 28 89.5 92.4 96.6 91.9 99.5 89.3

550.3FINRUOHONEN Jussi2129 90.7 89.9 89.0 94.3 97.0 89.4

529.8FINKOIVISTO Touko21910 92.9 93.8 91.8 85.4 80.5 85.4

527.9FINPYYKKÖNEN Paavo22111 95.2 82.9 90.5 79.2 87.5 92.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 15A35CF7

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks
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FRI 8 JUL 2022, START TIME 13:30
TEAM

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

RESULTS

MNC 2022 50m Rifle

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1831.21 SWERIGE 304.9 306.4 309.3 302.2 303.7 304.7

622.0 NMCENQVIST Marie223 102.4 104.0 104.0 104.4 105.2 102.0

606.7PEKKALA Aimo103 101.9 101.8 102.6 100.6 99.0 100.8

602.5CARLSSON Göran320 100.6 100.6 102.7 97.2 99.5 101.9

1827.42 NORWAY 301.6 305.7 305.7 304.8 304.3 305.3

611.6STENVAAG Harald113 100.8 102.0 103.3 100.2 102.6 102.7

611.5KAROLIUSSEN Randi225 101.1 102.1 101.9 101.3 102.2 102.9

604.3SLÖRDAHL Svein304 99.7 101.6 100.5 103.3 99.5 99.7

1812.63 NORWAY 2 301.1 304.6 302.5 302.8 301.4 300.2

613.3MYRSET Björn117 102.3 103.5 100.1 102.8 104.8 99.8

612.0NYFLOT Arne Morten306 100.1 102.1 104.7 102.1 100.8 102.2

587.3MARTINSEN Stein205 98.7 99.0 97.7 97.9 95.8 98.2

1803.54 FINLAND - FINLAD 301.9 300.0 295.9 299.8 304.7 301.2

607.4LEHTINEN Jari310 100.8 100.4 101.4 102.1 103.3 99.4

601.9KOSKELA Sami204 101.4 100.1 97.0 100.5 101.0 101.9

594.2ENGBLOM Jarmo220 99.7 99.5 97.5 97.2 100.4 99.9

1803.35 FINLAND 2 304.0 303.5 296.5 301.1 299.1 299.1

613.7HOVILA Tero208 103.7 103.8 101.7 101.4 101.1 102.0

595.1MATTILA Mikko108 101.2 101.8 94.7 98.3 99.9 99.2

594.5JOKINEN Jukka313 99.1 97.9 100.1 101.4 98.1 97.9

1797.76 DENMARK 300.6 298.7 294.2 304.4 299.8 300.0

621.3 NMCBRANDT Carsten318 104.0 104.0 103.5 104.8 103.1 101.9

595.0HANSEN Sys324 97.9 99.1 98.3 102.3 98.7 98.7

581.4JEPPESEN Ivan109 98.7 95.6 92.4 97.3 98.0 99.4

1791.57 ESTONIA 299.1 300.0 294.2 301.8 299.0 297.4

604.0MASPANOV Andreas207 101.6 101.0 101.2 100.0 100.7 99.5

599.7MURU Ain111 101.1 100.0 97.9 100.8 98.1 101.8

587.8HUNT Andres311 96.4 99.0 95.1 101.0 100.2 96.1
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1766.68 SWERIGE 2 288.3 292.1 298.4 295.0 301.7 291.1

612.3GÖRANSON Arne203 100.6 100.6 101.8 103.6 103.0 102.7

595.1LARSSON Lars-Olof317 98.2 99.1 100.0 99.5 99.2 99.1

559.2FRIDH Kjell215 89.5 92.4 96.6 91.9 99.5 89.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 64; Total number of teams: 8

Protest Date / Time:

Legend EEE4676B

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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FRI 8 JUL 2022, START TIME 13:30
TEAM

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

RESULTS

MNC 2022 50m Rifle

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1788.71 WOMEN FINLAND 301.3 295.1 299.9 298.0 299.4 295.0

597.9YLÄ-OUTINEN Tiina323 100.2 97.3 102.0 100.1 101.1 97.2

597.3NIEMINEN Hanna-Kaija224 100.3 98.9 102.3 98.6 101.1 96.1

593.5VÄISÄNEN Eila326 100.8 98.9 95.6 99.3 97.2 101.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 64; Total number of teams: 1

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 33C75B64

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

1I100000TA0807221330.1.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 8 JUL 2022, 18:46 Page 1 of 1448B

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER


